
of Jntermebiate Cbucation
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fhis is to certify that THONDAMANATI MOHITH REDDY

rather Name THONDAMANATI BALA SUBRAMANYAM REDDY

Mother THONDAMANATI PRASANTHI bearing

Registered No. 2109212588 has appeared at the Intermediate Public

Examination held in MARCH-2021

,Nith ENGLISH

The Subjects inuhich

and passed in A GRADE

as tile medium of instruction.

wasexamined and the marks awarded are as follows :

1 Year 11 Year

Part.- .1 :

Part-2:
Part -3:

Subject

ENGLISH

SANSKRIT

Maximum
Marks

100

100

075

, Marks
Secured

086

095

057

Maximum

Optional SübjeCtS 'MATHEMATICS - A

MarKS

100

100

075

Marks
Secured

090

097

062

Total Marks
Jn figures

Jn words,

Date

MATHEMATICS - B
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS PRACTICAL
CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES

075
060

060

Q

045
056
056

A L

075
060

060
030
030

F

054
057
057
026

027

E D

23-07-2021

SignaturePRNOlßAUnd College Seal Controller of Examinations

CHAjtANYRJK.COLCEG(
ERLEA *INDICATES MAI-OSS OBTAINED AT AN EARLIER EXAMINATION.

https://bie.ap.gov.in/getQrData.do?rno=21092i2588


