## Board of Intermediate Education ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA

SI.No. U326949











Aadhaar No: 744812591202

This is to certify that THONDAMANATI MOHITH REDDY

Father Name: THONDAMANATI BALA SUBRAMANYAM REDDY

Mother Name: THONDAMANATI PRASANTHI

bearing

Registered No. 2109212588

has appeared at the Intermediate Public

Examination held in MARCH-2021

and passed in A GRADE

with ENGLISH

as the medium of instruction.

The subjects in which HE

was examined and the marks awarded are as follows:

	BOARA, 2000 - 2000 - AMBRO, AMBRONIA, AMBRONIA, AMBRO	Wear Will All Mear		II Year	
	Subject	Maximum Marks	Marks Secured	Maximum Marks	Marks Secured
Part - 1 ;	ENGLISH	100	086	100	090
Part - 2:	SANSKRIT	100	095	100	097
Part - 3 : Optional Subjects	MATHEMATICS - A MATHEMATICS - B PHYSICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS PRACTICAL CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL	075 075 060 060	057 045 056 056	075 075 060 060 030 030	062 054 057 057 057 026 027
	ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION ETHICS AND HUMAN VALUES	Q Q	U A L	1 F 1 1 F 1	E D E D
<b>Total Marks</b> In Figures					
In words	*EIGHT**SIX***FIVE*				
Date	23-07-2021				wa. awa.





AL CHAITANVEILE PEOP OF GENERAL \*INDICATES MARKS OBTAINED AT AN EARLIER EXAMINATION

https://bie.ap.gov.in/getQrData.do?rno=21